NATIONAL Assessment Centre		The state of the s		
1.	Jeb description	Date & Time Completed	Do	ine by
Res No. 4 A JIN Cross 660/24	SAS e-filing			
Veh No: 4937459.	E-mail (within Shrs, AIC 2hrs)			_
D.O.A 30/1/00-15:00	i-Motor Claim Form	MJ 1082387-201	31/1/14	tuse
OD / TP ' Reporting Only	i-Motor W/O (Wittin OD 2h)		270	19 9
San Transport	i-Photo Uploaded			** 0+*
TP Insurer:	Assessment/Survey Report			
	Ass't Report by Fax / Hand	o Owner/Wksp		
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (September 1	ax:	
TP Particulars: Vch No: /Q.10]	ITL INC()/Non-INC()		
Owner / Driver: (VIS.00.20	Tel:	,	
Policy No: () Perio	od: ()	Cover Type: ()	
Confirmed by : (Date:	Time:)	
Insured/Driver Liability: (%) [No	ote-Est. Status (WO): N: 0-20	%; P: 21-79%. F: 80-10	70%]	
	arranty: YES ()/NO (
Excess: (\$) Loading: \$1,000	()/\$2,000()			
TO A STATE OF THE PROPERTY OF		NAME OF THE OWNER.	BENEFIT OF	V. 1
() Walk-In Customer: Customer's information	Common Transporting New Grandwicks	Amaz は 日本	CHA LIST	
/ Total I as Co.	ation streety Confidential & Str	ctly NO refer of repairer.	(
) Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insurer I	SHIP OF THE PARTY		8	
Drive-In () / Towed-In (); Invoice: Y	/ES()/NO();To	wing Co: (11 11)
Remarks;- (INC hotline: 6788 6616)	BARBINSON STANFORM	Date&Time Completed	Done	nchin/
1) 4 2 2 4	rtesy Car ()	- X		3.7
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	ACCUPATION AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY OF THE P			
and the state of t	()			
The state of the s	01 ()			
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000	1,70			
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000 Injury :	1,70	*	- n - r	
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000 Injury: Date Time: Actions	0] ()			
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000 Injury: Date Time: Actions	0] ()		Michigan	
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000 Injury: Date Time: Actions	0] ()		Security of	
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000 Injury: Date Time Actions	0] ()		Service Service	
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000 Injury:	0] ()			
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000 Injury: Date Time: Actions	0] ()		Machinet	
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000 Injury :			Anit (S)	Line (1
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000 Injury : ———————————————————————————————————	Invoice Prepa	ration Checklist		Line (1
NA2000908 Minunt's Particulars:	Invoice Prepa 1) AR: Accident Re 2) DA: Demege Asi	ration Checklist porting (\$30); esament (\$100); INC (\$50)	And (S)	Line (1
NAA000903	Invoice Prepa 1) AR: Accident Re 2) DA: Damage Ass 3) TF: Towing Fee	ration Checklist. porting (\$30); esament (\$100); INC (\$50) \$40/\$4	And (S)	Ami (\$
NAACOOQQ3 umunt's Particulars:-	Invoice Prepa Invoice Prepa I) AR: Accident Re 2) DA: Dernage Ass 3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-Thro 5) FT: Follow-Thro 5) FT: Follow-Thro	ration Checklist porting (\$30); esament (\$100); INC (\$30) \$40/\$4 igh Survey \$12 igh Survey (Resurvey) \$3	And (S)	Ami (I
NAAOOO903 Liminat's Particulars: Ver/Owner:	Invoice Prepa Invoice Prepa 1) AR: Accident Re 2) DA: Derrage Asi 3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-Thro 5) FT: Follow-Thro For claiming again	ration Checklist porting (\$30); esament (\$100); INC (\$50) \$40/\$4 igh Survey \$12 igh Survey (Resurvey) \$3 istINC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005)	And (S)	Ami (\$
NAACOO903 Liminat's Particulars :- Ver/Owner:	Invoice Prepa 1) AR: Accident Re 2) DA: Damage Asi 3) TF: Towing Fes 4) FT: Follow-Thro For claiming again 6) TR: Re-inspection 7) NI: Ideo DA + Si	ration Checklist porting (\$30); esament (\$100); INC (\$50) \$40/\$4 igh Survey \$12 ogh Survey (Resurvey) \$3 st INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2/85) i \$77 dRT Survey \$16	And (S)	Ami (\$
NAAOOOQOS umant's Particulars:- ver/Owner: naged Portion:	Invoice Prepa 1) AR: Accident Re 2) DA: Damage As: 3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-Thro 5) FT: Follow-Thro For claiming again 6) TR: Re-impection 7) NI: Idao DA + SI 8) NTUC Additional	ration Checklist porting (\$30); esament (\$100); INC (\$50) \$40/\$4 igh Survey \$12 ogh Survey (Resurvey) \$3 st INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2/85) i \$77 dRT Survey \$16	And (S)	Line (1
NAAOOO903 umant's Particulars: ver/Owner: maged Portion:	Invoice Prepa 1) AR: Accident Re 2) DA: Damage Asi 3) TF: Towing Fes 4) FT: Follow-Thro For claiming again 6) TR: Re-inspection 7) NI: Ideo DA + Si	ration Checklist porting (\$30); esament (\$100); INC (\$50) \$40/\$4 igh Survey \$12 igh Survey (Resurvey) \$3 ist INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2/55) if ART Survey \$16 Services	And (S)	Ami (\$
NA2000908 Liminal Actions NA2000908 Liminal's Particulars: Ver/Owner: Intact No: Intaged Portion: Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	Invoice Prepa 1) AR: Accident Re 2) DA: Derrage As: 3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-Thro 5) FT: Follow-Thro For claiming again 6) TR: Re-in specific 7) NI: Idao DA + SI 8) NTUC Additional QDE *N5: Courtesy Car *N6: Repair Co-or	ration Checklist porting (\$30); esament (\$100); INC (\$50) \$40/\$4 igh Survey \$12 igh Survey (Resurvey) \$3 istINC Only (wef 10 Jan 200) 4RT Survey \$16 Services.	And ((S)	Ami (1
NAAOOO9O3 Impury: NAAOOO9O3 Impury: Nations	Invoice Prepa 1) AR: Accident Re 2) DA: Damage As: 3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-Thro 5) FT: Follow-Thro For claiming again 6) TR: Re-impection 7) NI: Ideo DA = SI 8) NTUC Additional QIP: N5: Courtery Car N6: Repair Costor N6: Repair Costor	ration Checklist porting (\$30); esament (\$100); INC (\$50) \$40/\$4 igh Survey \$12 igh Survey (Resurvey) \$3 istINC Only (wef 10 Jan 200) 4RT Survey \$16 Services.	Am((S)	Ami (1
NAAOOO9O3 Impury: NAAOOO9O3 Impury: Nations	Invoice Prepa 1) AR: Accident Re 2) DA: Damage Asi 3) TF: Towing Fes 4) FT: Follow-Thro 5) FT: Follow-Thro For claiming seni 6) TR: Re-inspection 7) NI: Ideo DA = SI 8) NTUC Additional OIL: *N5: Courtesy Cas *N6: Repair Costor *N7: Fost Repair Costor *N7: Fost Repair I *N8: DV / Collect TP: (N11) TP: (N)	ration Checklist porting (\$30); esament (\$100); INC (\$50) \$40/\$4 igh Survey (Reservey) \$3 st INC Only (wef 10 Jan 200)) ART Survey \$16 Services / Tpi Allowance \$1 dination \$10 Excess Coordination \$2 a INC) against INC \$20	Adut((S))	Ami (1
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000 Injury : Date/Time Actions	Invoice Prepa 1) AR: Accident Re 2) DA: Damage Asi 3) TF: Towing Fes 4) FT: Follow-Thro 5) FT: Follow-Thro For claiming seni 6) TR: Re-inspection 7) M: Ideo DA = Si 8) NTUC Additional OIL: *N5: Courtesy Cas *N6: Repair Costor *N7: Fost Repair Costor *N7: Fost Repair I *N8: DV / Collect	ration Checklist. porting (\$30); essment (\$100); INC (\$50) \$40/\$4 igh Survey (Resurvey) \$3 st INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2/85) ART Survey \$16 Services: / Tpi Allowance \$1 dination \$10 inspection \$22 Excess Coordination \$22	And ((S))	Amt (\$ Add Bil

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an edmission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- 8. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for ar thiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

ACCIDENT	STA	130	ENT
----------	-----	-----	-----

Date Of Report 31/01/2020 14:17 Date Of Accident 30/01/2020 15:00

Exact Location Of Accident 61 ALPS AVE DRIVEWAY

Country/State of Loss SINGAPORE

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vahicle Registration Number YP3795P

Insured/Policyholder

Name Of Registered Owner LOADED SERVICES PTE LTD

Co Reg No 2XXXXX432N Email Address NOEMAIL

Mobile Phone No

Alternative Phone No OFFICE-65468936

Vehicle Particulars

Manufacturer MITSUBISHI

Model FUSO FK62FMZ1RDEB

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at WORKING

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

If No. Please state action to be taken

REPORTING ONLY

Vehicle Category COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD

Type Of Coverage COMPREHENSIVE

Flaet Policy YES

Policy Number 5108603162

Cover Note Number

Driver

Name of Driver GAN YU SUAH (YAN YOUSHAN)

NRIC No SXXXX736C Date Of Birth 28/10/1972 OUTDOOR Occupation Date Of Driving Pass 24/09/2010

9 YEARS AND 4 MONTHS Driving Experience

Gender

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-86557511

Fax Number

OFFICE-86557511 Contact Number

EMail Address NOEMAIL Address

BLK 159 TAMPINES STREET 12

#06-85

Fostcode.

521159

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company YES

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vahicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

-

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

SIDE SWIPE

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle) involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) sciliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

ON STATED DATE AND TIME, WHILE I REVERSED MY VEHICLE AND ACCIDENTALLY HIT ONTO VEHICLE B FRONT LEFT DOOR.

Attachment(s)

Ara accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

YQ2031L

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Name of Driver

LIU BIN

NEIC/Passport Number

GXXXX267M

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

į

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of :
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

30

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: Oriver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

2.19	
Peter to Alatement.	

DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: Driver's Signature (if driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time: Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

CHARLES AND VALUE OF A



Policy No.	5108603162	Folicyholder Name	LOADED	SERVICES PTE LTO	Pulicyholder NRSC	200010432N	
Certificate No	5108603162-000015				22377145		
Address	P O BOX 973 AIRMAIL TRANSIT	CENTRE POST	OFFICE S	INGAPORE 918116			
Product Name	FLEET MASTER INSURANCE	Plan			Group Policy Flag	N	
Policy Issue Date	01/04/2019	Effective Date	03/04/20	119 00 00	Explry Date	02/04/2020 23	59
Excess Type	Per Accident	All Claims Excess					
Third Party Excess		Own damage Excess	600		Windschen Excess	100	
Additional Excess		QS: Promium	0				
Outside Singapore DO Excess		Outside Singapore TP Excess				Young/)	ne-perience Driver Excess
Apent	PRO-LINK INSURANCE AGENCY	Agent Tel.	6567475	5	GST Flag	¥	
Co- Insurança Fing	No:						
Open							
CHICK TULO							
Certificate							
Certificate info	older Mailing Address						
Certificate info Policyh	older Mailing Address P.O.80X 973	Addres	12	AIRMAIL TRANSIT	CENTRE POS	Address 3	SINGAPORE 918116
Certificate info Policyh Address 1	Carowaganathan	Addres Addres		AIHMAIL TRANSIT Singapore address		Address 3	SINGAPORE 918116 918116
Policy Info Certificate Info Policyh Address 1 Address 4 Unit No	Carowaganathan	Addres	s Type I Policy				Distribution Scientific
Certificate info Policyb Address 1 Address 4 Unit No.	Carowaganathan	Addres Relater Numbe	s Type I Policy	Singapore address			Distribution Scientific
Certificate Info Policyh Address 1 Address 4 Unit No Insured	P O 80X 9/3 d Object: 5108603162-009015	Addres Relater Numbe	s Type I Policy	Singapore address			Distribution Scientific
Dertificate Info Policyh Address 1 Address 4 Unit No Insured	P O 80X 9/3 d Object: 5108603162-000015 ements	Addres Relater Numbe	s Type I Policy r	Singapore address			Distribution Scientific
Certificate Info Policyh Address 1 Address 4 Joit No Insurer Sequen	P O 80X 9/3 d Object: 5108603162-000015 ements	Addres Relater Numbe	s Type I Policy r	Singapore address 5108604776		Post Code	918116
Certificate Info Policyh Address 1 Address 4 Juit No Insurer Sequen	P O 80X 9/3 d Object: 5108603162-000015 ements ce Date of Endorsement ate Endorsements	Addres Relater Numbe	s Type i Policy r	Singapore address 5108604776	r Endorsen	Post Code	918116

Claim Handling					
Antident MT/1883387	Sellications				
Prince Sec.	\$109603182	Venezie No.	103.7540	SST Repairment No.	2001110-1279
Certificate Ass	H100H31145-0000/X				
Policy for the Teams	COMONO SURVICIOS PTE LITO			Polisinater MRSC	300010432N
Vesture Comm	AUEY NIGHER INDURANCE	Cover Type	Companience	hawing	4
Served No. (Matrix)	0	GHEWIET, TWI. (STREET)	(SAMES)	Cartact No.(mma)	3
mar Address		Second Remark		+Chde	15.49
nc	3404	708	EN OTH	WESTER RESIDEN	
CE =>=+0>==	No. 1	ACI Emberse(%)		Principle room	No.
W. Account Debute					
COLUMN CLASS	50/00/0020 JA:39	Accident Report William 24 hos	Title	Accorded Tape	Sale Sware
attrief Wicaters	30/01/2020	Time of According titrongs.	15:00	Courtry of Acceptable	Sruson
porting Centre		Drivinge frames		SECTION TRACE	22000
- Annal Lancatton	READS AND DAVENAY				
Total Excess Applicable	(a)				
tess 7/pe	Fer Accounts:	Windsomen Salarina	100.00		
		1 DOLL DOLL MODE	244/46		
Streket forms	810.00	TY STANSANT CHOOSE			
DE OUI DOCUME	0.00	1990 TR Engres		Driver is Covered?	
Illiand Farms				CALL TO SERVED	
rel OD Second Spellcabe.	W00750	TYPING THE ENGINE PARTICIPATION OF			
Benefits	-01111100	HARVIE BIRTICOMPEND			
GET Registered Informs	alteria.				
Registered and an arrange	740		COT Registration Date:	FT.85 (250)	
Chapetalian be	2000309339		GET Status deciled	\$2/01/300E	
Infrastrum (mattern)	AND		and status estimate.		
PolicyBelder Halling Ad	Mrwas				
P44-1	P (2 90x 973	Autoria 2	ARREST CONTRA POS	Address I	SINGHON STREET
linas d	200-107	novement (spe	Singapore address		
1.50				Pest Ges	matris-
Of Brees Info		Saldled Politic Standard	\$200004774		
	run und water	***************************************			
ret Name mind dimer Rame	Whereat Driver	Diffeet Tabe	Circumsti Ditiret	VIII	Transaction Co.
	ERE AT STREET THEY SCHOOL	Chief MEC	3000078C	Oner at 8	28/10/1972
FILL ENGLY, Strike Critical		Tithide Age	15	Dytaring Englanderical	
east fee (Peese)	MARKET LI	Consci No.(Office)		Coresci No (Home)	A
Interes S.	800 186	Adalment 2	TAMPAGE STREET SE	Address 3	ENGMORE SELECT
tokadi 4.		Address Type .	Singerory ellerus	Prof Code	121259
T No.	00-85				
es he sion a Sergerore gettings card	O Yes Billio	Draw street No.		Briser Browner Company	
taresen.					
Attiniyees on Stone Taxo Glong?	0 mg	Any many?	Cree-Sim		
mail .		annum on	3000		
Michigan Harry					
Seim trit					
Auto Company					
n fyje -	COD-HIS (W)	Insured Name	LIDADIED SERVICES PTB LTD	Johnson MRSC	2000104338
19/2 No (990100)	#740634C	Cornact No. (Fernal)	HG.	Compact No. (Office).	15410536
el delibraria	institution are a second	Of service teamber	4P279100	TP Versile tempor	Adsmir
nen Type Clemen Type+		Type of Basselii *	Please Select V	(III) and the second of	ADMINISTRA
Warry Harrie *		Clement NECC >	30		
	188	Semanane (2.)			
nard Aadron	EDMORPASSOR TENDENCE CONTROL			Secresory or comment	
- Destription	(H1399GH / VQ20311L 0H 36 Sen 203W			Auto of fredered Morbitos	
HAND MARKET CARROL		Distance Laboraty *	Fully at Fault.		
are forwareston.	(ret w	Professor Report Option	Professor Morkshop, Name without	32 mm	Received 19
Aeginned	F185/2020 (A. 4)	Dam Owe date		Sections.	35/01/2029 50:00 IS
art Salati By	Talana				
Hore AN India's					
13-4 00 TEMP					
		1	tern School		
twitten west					
BACH THE.	H7JARBERGT.	Care No.	40a -		
Sec. Asimirez	#Pres Ores	spread States	21.001/2000 14:42		
		11 11 11 11 11		AUDO-SUL WITH	2/1
	Pagic 4		Calegory *	Contributerary Urgan	The second secon
		Browse	[2000] (Years Seins	Y home	30
		Browse	Cast Peers Sriets	Y Millia	(4)
		Dimes	(Sale) (House Sales)	▼ V Neme	U
		Browse.	COAN Prove Select	S S S Nemai	[9]
		Brown	Deal Process Select	≥ File V Seconds	3
		firewar	SCHOOL Proper Salect	V went	· ·

